Race Date

August 30, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Oak Prairie
Team Score (places):75

3370
3375
3368
3372
3380
3377
3379
3378
3385
3381
3387
3382
3371
3389
3369
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Heather Canny
Marissa Massaro
Alyssa Andrews
Ava Gibbons
Rachel Rosier
Eileen Mitchell
Hannah Pietrzycki
Carly Pearson
Kaylie Teggelaar
Kaitlin Sedlacek
Ashley Vondra
Ella Siwinski

Ella Cline

Krista Wojcikiewicz
Caitlin Bochantin

Team - Homer
Team Score (places):76

3144
3147
3139
3150
3140
3152
3141
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Team - Parker Junior High

Ava Kozak
Hannah Miller
Ellie Berg

Lexi Shea

Sam Costello
Alexa Trower
Emma Goacher

Team Score (places):76

3413
3432
3414
3431
3418
3419
3421
3427
3416
3420
3433
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Daija Brown
Erin Williams
Naima Douglas
ZaNiya Walker
Isabella Ivancevic
Madelyn Levy
Ella Matthys
Kennedy Smith
Jane Ermshler
Eva Marete
Ava Zehnder

2017 Martino XC Invitational - Girl's JV
Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's 3V
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 8:10.94
1 1 7:39.89 7:39.89 0:00.00
2 3 7:52.48 15:32.37 0:12.59
10 13 8:05.44 23:37.81 0:25.55
30 43 8:37.61 32:15.42 0:57.72
32 75 8:39.29 40:54.71 0:59.40
More Than 5 8:47.61 49:42.32 1:07.72
More Than 5 8:58.13 58:40.45 1:18.24
More Than 5 9:08.32 1:07:48.77 1:28.43
More Than 5 9:10.75 1:16:59.52 1:30.86
More Than 5 9:41.77 1:26:41.29 2:01.88
More Than 5 9:51.87 1:36:33.16 2:11.98
More Than 5 10:06.87 1:46:40.03 2:26.98
More Than 5 10:08.95 1:56:48.98 2:29.06
More Than 5 10:34.39 2:07:23.37 2:54.50
More Than 5 11:03.86 2:18:27.23 3:23.97
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 8:15.28
3 3 7:54.30 7:54.30 0:00.00
6 9 7:58.35 15:52.65 0:04.05
19 28 8:22.48 24:15.13 0:28.18
23 51 8:28.43 32:43.56 0:34.13
25 76 8:32.82 41:16.38 0:38.52
More Than 5 8:36.81 49:53.19 0:42.51
More Than 5 8:51.66 58:44.85 0:57.36
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 8:17.71
7 7 8:01.88 8:01.88 0:00.00
11 18 8:12.42 16:14.30 0:10.54
13 31 8:17.23 24:31.53 0:15.35
17 48 8:20.63 32:52.16 0:18.75
28 76 8:36.38 41:28.54 0:34.50
More Than 5 8:41.33 50:09.87 0:39.45
More Than 5 8:41.93 58:51.80 0:40.05
More Than 5 9:08.79 1:08:00.59 1:06.91
More Than 5 9:09.19 1:17:09.78 1:07.31
More Than 5 9:25.74 1:26:35.52 1:23.86
More Than 5 9:35.29 1:36:10.81 1:33.41
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2017

Race Date
August 30, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Parker Junior High
Team Score (places):76

12 3425 Grace Ryan

13 3428 Kyla Smith

14 3423 Victoria Plummer
15 3415 Siloam Epperson

Team - Hickory Creek
Team Score (places):90

3117 Jordan Titus
3106 Brianna Herlihy
3105 Maura Hanrahan
3099 Riley Drzewiecki
3098 Ava Conway
3110 Faith Nagy
3101 Kate Gardella
3097 Abby Clarkin
3104 Kylee Hanlon
3114 Tegan Slager
3108 Kylie LaMonto
3102 Avery Gast
3100 Abbey Duggan
3113 Sara Selph
3115 Isabella Slaviero
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Team - MINOOKA
Team Score (places):116

3308 Kylie Myers

3300 Carolina Gallegos
3313 Marianne Thomas
3295 Marisol Carbajal
3299 Libby Frazier

3309 Gabriella Quinones
3311 Arianna Rodriguez
3312 Samantha Samuilis
3310 Ashlyn Reade
3296 Ella Egizio

3298 Vivi Forte

3293 Gracie Anderson
3297 Chloe Farrar

3301 Taya Gummerson

© 00N Ol WN P

el o
A wbNRO

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Martino XC Invitational - Girl's JV
Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 8:17.71
More Than 5 9:55.13 1:46:05.94 1:53.25
More Than 5 10:26.20 1:56:32.14 2:24.32
More Than 5 10:58.27 2:07:30.41 2:56.39
More Than 5 11:19.11 2:18:49.52 3:17.23
Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 8:21.58
9 9 8:04.84 8:04.84 0:00.00
15 24 8:19.25 16:24.09 0:14.41
16 40 8:19.59 24:43.68 0:14.75
24 64 8:29.78 33:13.46 0:24.94
26 90 8:34.44 41:47.90 0:29.60
More Than 5 8:41.33 50:29.23 0:36.49
More Than 5 8:41.34 59:10.57 0:36.50
More Than 5 8:44.58 1:07:55.15 0:39.74
More Than 5 8:58.88 1:16:54.03 0:54.04
More Than 5 9:13.18 1:26:07.21 1:08.34
More Than 5 9:13.37 1:35:20.58 1:08.53
More Than 5 9:28.91 1:44:49.49 1:24.07
More Than 5 9:29.60 1:54:19.09 1:24.76
More Than 5 9:35.88 2:03:54.97 1:31.04
More Than 5 9:41.48 2:13:36.45 1:36.64
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 8:26.89
4 4 7:55.11 7:55.11 0:00.00
5 9 7:56.38 15:51.49 0:01.27
34 43 8:43.63 24:35.12 0:48.52
36 79 8:46.63 33:21.75 0:51.52
37 116 8:52.68 42:14.43 0:57.57
More Than 5 8:53.71 51:08.14 0:58.60
More Than 5 8:54.12 1:00:02.26 0:59.01
More Than 5 9:01.63 1:09:03.89 1:06.52
More Than 5 9:08.63 1:18:12.52 1:13.52
More Than 5 9:08.72 1:27:21.24 1:13.61
More Than 5 9:08.88 1:36:30.12 1:13.77
More Than 5 9:16.82 1:45:46.94 1:21.71
More Than 5 9:38.75 1:55:25.69 1:43.64
More Than 5 9:40.41 2:05:06.10 1:45.30
2 08/30/2017 06:28:09



2017 Martino XC Invitational - Girl's JV

Race Date
August 30, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - MINOOKA Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):116 Average Time: 8:26.89
15 3307 Courtney Murphy More Than 5 9:51.50 2:14:57.60 1:56.39
Team - Martino Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):149 Average Time: 8:40.77
1 3269 Alexa Stockrahm 18 18 8:21.92 8:21.92 0:00.00
2 3250 Brooke Bittner 20 38 8:23.63 16:45.55 0:01.71
3 3251 Taylor Doyle 29 67 8:37.27 25:22.82 0:15.35
4 3256 Emily lhrke 40 107 8:56.94 34:19.76 0:35.02
5 3254 Gracie Guarino 42 149 9:04.11 43:23.87 0:42.19
6 3265 Kendall Pearson More Than 5 9:04.92 52:28.79 0:43.00
7 3267 Allie Rheinheimer More Than 5 9:05.95 1:01:34.74 0:44.03
8 3257 Emily Kedzior More Than 5 9:08.88 1:10:43.62 0:46.96
9 3262 Ceci Nilson More Than 5 9:11.77 1:19:55.39 0:49.85
10 3270 Abby Sudkamp More Than 5 9:28.37 1:29:23.76 1.06.45
11 3249 Julianne Beaudry More Than 5 9:39.37 1:39:03.13 1:17.45
12 3261 Mairead Meehan More Than 5 9:52.85 1:48:55.98 1:30.93
13 3266 Leah Piotrowski More Than 5 9:55.48 1.58:51.46 1:33.56
14 3255 Libby Hall More Than 5 9:58.52 2:08:49.98 1:36.60
15 3268 Sadi Scofield More Than 5 10:00.25 2:18:50.23 1:38.33
Team - Liberty Jr High Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places):155 Average Time: 8:41.69
1 3171 SophiaBach 12 12 8:15.67 8:15.67 0:00.00
2 3188 Ashley Wickert 31 43 8:38.60 16:54.27 0:22.93
3 3170 AvaBach 35 78 8:45.59 25:39.86 0:29.92
4 3186 Katie Schultz 38 116 8:53.98 34:33.84 0:38.31
5 3187 Peyton White 39 155 8:54.63 43:28.47 0:38.96
6 3175 Ali English More Than 5 9:04.38 52:32.85 0:48.71
7 3174 Hegiji Elizabeth More Than 5 9:05.34 1:01:38.19 0:49.67
8 3185 Sophia Rusch More Than 5 9:47.24 1:11:25.43 1:31.57
9 3173 Emma Cecich More Than 5 9:54.87 1:21:20.30 1:39.20
10 3183 Amelia Peterson More Than 5 10:06.16 1:31:26.46 1:50.49
11 3181 Addison Pearl More Than 5 10:12.19 1:41:38.65 1:56.52
12 3177 Ainsley Joynt More Than 5 10:22.56 1:52:01.21 2:06.89
13 3179 Ashley Lee More Than 5 11:13.50 2:03:14.71 2:57.83
Team - Manhattan Demons Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):155 Average Time: 8:44.37
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Race Date
August 30, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Manhattan Demons
Team Score (places):155

3226 Morgan Sallese
3214 Cate Cosgrove
3227 Caitlin Vanoss
3212 Rylee Bancsy
3213 Abby Cabay
3219 Sara McCormack
3215 Isella Estes

3220 Gianna Naselli
3218 Keira Loranger
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Team - Summit Hill Junior High
Team Score (places):156

3466 Brynah Johnson
3467 Meena Joudeh
3475 Alejandra Tarala
3461 Aileen Fitzgerald
3456 Charlotte Contaldi
3474 Annie Rogers
3470 Avery Marse
3458 Ava Ernst

3460 Alexandra Fittanto
3477 Hannah Villaume
3476 Alaina Vargas
3469 Samantha Lewandowski
3457 Mona Dajani

3459 Ella Fisher
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Team - Grissom
Team Score (places):227

3064 Ava Shervino

3053 Maddie Bailey
3072 Stella Wrona

3052 Eleyana Aldabbagh
3057 Mimi Hammad
3058 Hannah Lipski
3056 Lauren Gallivan
3065 Kinsey Shoemaker
3061 Emma McGuirk
3059 Mia Maro
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2017 Martino XC Invitational - Girl's JV
Final Team Results

Girls

Girl's 3V
Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Overall
Place

8

27

33

43

44
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

14

21

22

49

50
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

41

45

46

47

48
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

4
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Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 8:44.37

8 8:03.82 8:03.82 0:00.00
35 8:36.27 16:40.09 0:32.45
68 8:42.88 25:22.97 0:39.06

111 9:09.34 34:32.31 1:05.52
155 9:09.54 43:41.85 1:05.72

9:47.17 53:29.02 1:43.35
10:02.48 1:03:31.50 1:58.66
10:25.91 1:13:57.41 2:22.09
10:57.26 1:24:54.67 2:53.44

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 8:54.04

14 8:18.64 8:18.64 0:00.00
35 8:25.11 16:43.75 0:06.47
57 8:28.42 25:12.17 0:09.78
106 9:38.15 34:50.32 1:19.51
156 9:39.87 44:30.19 1:21.23

9:50.82 54:21.01 1:32.18
10:00.12 1:04:21.13 1:41.48
10:01.26 1:14:22.39 1:42.62
10:36.76 1:24:59.15 2:18.12
10:49.86 1:35:49.01 2:31.22
10:53.81 1:46:42.82 2:35.17
10:55.28 1:57:38.10 2:36.64
11:29.12 2:09:07.22 3:10.48
13:56.55 2:23:03.77 5:37.91

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 9:14.66

41 9:00.38 9:00.38 0:00.00
86 9:09.60 18:09.98 0:09.22
132 9:12.38 27:22.36 0:12.00
179 9:24.31 36:46.67 0:23.93
227 9:26.62 46:13.29 0:26.24

9:30.32 55:43.61 0:29.94
9:32.62 1:05:16.23 0:32.24
9:46.44 1:15.02.67 0:46.06
9:49.71 1:24:52.38 0:49.33
9:51.30 1:34:43.68 0:50.92
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2017 Martino XC Invitational - Girl's JV

Race Date
August 30, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's 3V
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Grissom Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):227 Average Time: 9:14.66
11 3071 Grace Wood More Than 5 9:55.13 1:44:38.81 0:54.75
12 3067 Sarah Tesher More Than 5 10:26.37 1:55:05.18 1:25.99
13 3068 Emma Tuuk More Than 5 10:30.62 2:05:35.80 1:30.24
14 3070 Liddy Vazquez More Than 5 10:40.20 2:16:16.00 1:39.82
15 3066 Abby Stryszak More Than 5 11:06.60 2:27:22.60 2:06.22
Team - Beecher Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 3007 Zamara Killis Less Than 5 9:53.62 9:53.62 0:00.00
2 3004 Cadence Johnson Less Than 5 11:06.80 21:00.42 1:13.18
3 3009 Madion Moore Less Than 5 13:52.38 34:52.80 3:58.76
Team - Columbia Central Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 3026 Abby Byrns Less Than 5 9:40.13 9:40.13 0:00.00
2 3032 EllaPuga Less Than 5 10:37.12 20:17.25 0:56.99
3 3033 Serenity Tovar Less Than 5 10:39.12 30:56.37 0:58.99
4 3027 Brianna Grant Less Than 5 11:11.61 42:07.98 1:31.48
Team - Mokena Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 3345 Taylor White Less Than 5 9:23.31 9:23.31 0:00.00
2 3343 Mallory Oostema Less Than 5 10:37.97 20:01.28 1:14.66
3 3337 AvaBasolo Less Than 5 11:16.84 31:18.12 1:53.53
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